
BUILDING PERMIT YEAR END SUMMARY 2023

DESCRIPTION YEAR TO DATE LAST YEAR TO DATE 

TOTAL PERMITS ISSUED 68 59

TOTAL VALUE OF ALL 
$21,398,172 $12,662,443CONSTRUCTION

NEW RESIDENTIAL PERMITS 22 13

NEW RESIDENTIAL VALUE $10,325,270 $6,318,193

RESIDENTIAL IMPROVEMENT PERMITS 32 24

RESIDENTIAL IMPROVEMENT VALUE $1,470,000 $1,789,750

MULTI TENANT PERMITS

MULTI TENANT VALUE

COMMERCIAL PERMITS

0

13

COMMERCIAL VALUE $399,500 $1,631,500

INSTITUTION PERMITS

INSTITUTION VALUE

INDUSTRIAL PERMITS

INDUSTRIAL VALUE 

$75,000

 0

$3,297,500

9

3

1

$0

2

$280,500

2

$8,622,902

 0

PARKS/REC PERMITS

PARKS/REC VALUE 

1

$300,000

0

0
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