

DESCRIPTION	YEAR TO DATE	LAST YEAR TO DATE
TOTAL PERMITS ISSUED	68	59
TOTAL VALUE OF ALL CONSTRUCTION	\$21,398,172	\$12,662,443
NEW RESIDENTIAL PERMITS	22	13
NEW RESIDENTIAL VALUE	\$10,325,270	\$6,318,193
RESIDENTIAL IMPROVEMENT PERMITS	32	24
RESIDENTIAL IMPROVEMENT VALUE	\$1,470,000	\$1,789,750
MULTI TENANT PERMITS	0	1
MULTI TENANT VALUE	\$0	\$75,000
COMMERCIAL PERMITS	9	13
COMMERCIAL VALUE	\$399,500	\$1,631,500
INSTITUTION PERMITS	2	0
INSTITUTION VALUE	\$280,500	0
INDUSTRIAL PERMITS	2	3
INDUSTRIAL VALUE	\$8,622,902	\$3,297,500
PARKS/REC PERMITS	1	0
PARKS/REC VALUE	\$300,000	0